Mobile industrial computer
New brand of industrial PC MobiPC® is mobile industrial PC with
embedded screen with touch panel, also available version with
built-in keyboard. These MobiPC® PCs are especially dedicated to
mobile vision systems and mobile measurement systems.
• The smallest mobile industrial PC: 260 x 195 x 60 mm.
• Embedded screen LCD 8.9" with touch panel.
• Op&onal built-in keyboard.

I37100T-STD
CPU Intel® Core i3® 7100T, RAM 8GB, SSD 128 GB M.2
SATA, without embedded display, without embedded
keyboard, without opera&ng system
EMI-STA170-
I57400T-STD
CPU Intel® Core i5® 7400T, RAM 8GB, SSD 128 GB M.2
SATA, without embedded display, without embedded
keyboard, without opera&ng system
EMI-STA170-
I77700T-STD
CPU Intel® Core i7® 7700T, RAM 16GB, SSD 128 GB M.2
SATA, without embedded display, without embedded
keyboard, without opera&ng system
Op!ons
EMI-SCR-LCD089T Embedded LCD display 8.9”, 1024 x 600 pixels, with
single-touch resis&ve touch panel
EMI-KBD-EMB Embedded keyboard
EMI-KBD-EXT External wireless keyboard with touchpad
EMI-PSP-DC19V120A External power supply DC 19 V 120 W
EMI-RAM-D4A04T08 Op&onal RAM 8 GB instead of 4 GB
EMI-RAM-D4A04T16 Op&onal RAM 16 GB instead of 4 GB
EMI-RAM-D4A04T32 Op&onal RAM 32 GB instead of 4 GB
EMI-RAM-D4A08T16 Op&onal RAM 16 GB instead of 8 GB
EMI-RAM-D4A08T32 Op&onal RAM 32 GB instead of 8 GB
EMI-RAM-D4A16T32 Op&onal RAM 32 GB instead of 16 GB
EMI-SSD-SYSB128G Op&onal SSD system disk 128 GB instead of 64 GB
EMI-SSD-SATA256G SSD disk 256 GB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-SSD-SATA512G SSD disk 512 GB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-SSD-SATA001T SSD disk 1 TB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-HDD-SATA001T HDD disk 1 TB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-HDD-SATA002T HDD disk 2 TB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-HDD-SATA003T HDD disk 3 TB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-HDD-SATA004T HDD disk 4 TB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-HDD-SATA005T HDD disk 5 TB, SATA 6 Gb/s
EMI-SFT-SYSWIN8P Opera&ng system MicrosoM Windows® 8.1 Pro 64-bit
EMI-SFT-SYSWIN10P Opera&ng system MicrosoM Windows® 10 Pro 64-bit
EMI-SFT-SYSLNXU18 Opera&ng system Linux Ubuntu 18 64-bit
EMI-MNT-WMVESA VESA wall mount
EMI-MNT-STAND Table stand with adjustable &lt angle
Dimensions
        Version with a keyboard Version without a keyboard